TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF LIBEREC

Offer of courses for ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME

at the Faculty of Economics
2021/ 2022

Winter Semester

Course Title Code Dne12::t Classes Credits Teacher (name and surname) E-mail contact
Advanced English A-E | KCJ 0/2 6 Ing. Stanislava Pavlikova, Ph.D. | stanislava.pavlikova@tul.cz
Application Software APS-E | KIN 2/0 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. | athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Auditing AUD-E | KFU 211 6 Ing. Monika Handelova, MBA monika.handelova@tul.cz
|Br::|sl::tsr;f Insurance ZAPE | KSY | 20 | 6 | IngKarina Tatek Benetti, PhD. | karina.benetti@tul.cz
Business Administration NP-E | KPE 2/0 6 g?]cblng. Katefina MarSikova, katerina.marsikova@tul.cz
Business Intelligence BIN-E | KIN 1M 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. | athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Business Logistics PL-E | KPE | 2/0 6 doc. Ing. Jakub Dyntar, Ph.D. jakub.dyntar@tul.cz
Business Planningand | ppe b | ryy | o) 6 | Ing. David Pur, Ph.D. david.pur@tul.cz
Controlling

Corporatg _S_omal SOD-E | KPE | 2/1 6 Ing. Pavla Svermova, Ph.D. pavla.svermova@tul.cz
Responsibility

Czech Language CREK | KCJ 0/2 4 Mgr. Sérka Hastrdlova, Ph.D. sarka.hastrdlova@tul.cz
Econometrics EKM-E | KSY | 2/0 6 Mgr. Jifi Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz

EU and International Trade| EUM-E | KMG | 2/0 6 Ing. Petr Blaschke petr.blaschke@tul.cz
Financial Mathematics FPM-E | KSY 2/0 6 Ing.Karina Tatek Benetti, Ph.D. | karina.benetti@tul.cz
Information System and 1SS-E | KIN 2 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios. podaras@tul.cz
Services Mgr. Tomés Zizka, Ph.D. P '
Innovation Management MI-E | KPE | 22 6 :\;g.APetra Matéjovska, Ph.D., petra.matejovska@tul.cz
Introduction to E- UMK-E | KIN 2/0 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. | athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
commerce

g‘;{;‘;“ctw" toSocial | yspE | ksy | 20 | 6 | Ing.Jan Ohm, PhD. jan.ohm@tul.cz
Introduction to Ing. Petra Matéjovska, Ph.D., .

Management UM-E | KPE | 2/0 6 MBA petra.matejovska@tul.cz
Managerial Accounting MUC-E | KFU 2/2 6 Ing. Lenka Stryckova, Ph.D. lenka.stryckova@tul.cz
Marketing MKG-E | KMG | 2/0 6 Romina Cheraghalizadeh romina.cheraghalizadeh@tul.c
Mathematical Applications | \\ar £ | ksy | 200 | 6 | Mgr. Jifi Rozkovec jri rozkovec@tul.cz

in Economics

Microeconomics | MIM1-E | KEK 2/0 6 Ing. Ale$ Kocourek, Ph.D. ales.kocourek@tul.cz
Microeconomics I MI2-E| KEK| 2/2 6 Ing. Blanka Brandova, Ph.D. blanka.brandova@tul.cz
Project Management RPR-E | KIN 211 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. | athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Public Finance VF-E | KFU 2/0 6 Ing. Zdenék Brabec, Ph.D. zdenek.brabec@tul.cz
Statistics | (Bc. level) ST1-E | KSY | 2/0 6 Mgr. Jifi Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz
Strategic Management SM-E | KPE | 2/1 6 :\;g.APetra Matejovska, Ph.D., petra.matejovska@tul.cz
Taxes and Tax Practice DDP-E | KFU 211 6 Ing. Zdenék Brabec, Ph.D. zdenek.brabec@tul.cz

We reserve the right not to open the course if there are less than 4 enrolled students.




TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF LIBEREC

Offer of courses for ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME

at the Faculty of Economics
2021 /2022

Summer Semester
. Depart . .

Course Title Code ment Classes | Credits Teacher (name and surname) E-mail contact
Advanced English A-E | KCJ 0/2 6 Ing. Stanislava Pavlikova, Ph.D. stanislava.pavlikova@tul.cz
Application Software APS-E | KIN 210 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Basics of Insurance Industry | ZAP-E | KSY | 2/0 6 Ing.Karina Tatek Benetti, Ph.D. karina.benetti@tul.cz
Business Financial FIRE |KFO | 212 | 6 | Ing. Lenka Strjckova, PhD. lenka.stryckova@tul.cz
Management
Czech Language CREK | KCJ 0/2 4 Mgr. Séarka Hastrdlova, Ph.D. sarka.hastrdlova@tul.cz
Corporate Communication | FKO-E | KMG | 2/0 6 Ing. Lenka Cervova, Ph.D. lenka.cervova@tul.cz
Econometrics EKM-E | KSY 2/0 6 Magr. Jifi Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz
Financial Mathematics FPM-E | KSY 2/0 6 Ing.Karina Tatek Benetti, Ph.D. karina.benetti@tul.cz
Human Resources
Management in Business HRM-E | KPE | 2/2 6 doc. Ing. Katefina Mar$ikova, Ph.D. katerina.marsikova@tul.cz
Environment — Msc. level
Innovative Marketing IM-E | KMG | 2/2 6 Ing. Otakar Ungerman, Ph.D. otakar.ungerman@tul.cz
International Trade MEO-E | KMG | 2/0 6 Ing. Petr Blaschke petr.blaschke@tul.cz
's“;gt':fn":"a' Accounting | \\ysE | KFU | 20 | 6 | Ing. Zdensk Brabec, PhD zdenek brabec@tul.cz
Introduction to E-commerce | UMK-E | KIN 2/0 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Introduction to Social Policy | USP-E | KSY | 2/0 6 Ing. Jan Ohm, Ph.D. jan.ohm@tul.cz
Macroeconomics | MK1-E | KEK | 2/0 6 Ing. Ale$ Kocourek, Ph.D. ales.kocourek@tul.cz
Macroeconomics Il MK2-E | KEK | 2/2 6 doc. Ing. Sarka Laboutkova, Ph.D. sarka.laboutkova@tul.cz
Managing Small Business | MSP-E | KPE | 2/0 6 Ing. Pavla Svermova, Ph.D. pavla.svermova@tul.cz
Marketing Research MVA-E | KMG | 373 6 doc. Ing. Jozefina Simova, Ph.D. jozefina.simova@tul.cz
;irslzc\;el Management - PM-E | KPE | 2/0 6 doc. Ing. Katefina Mar$ikova, Ph.D. katerina.marsikova@tul.cz
Project Management RPR-E | KIN 210 6 Ing. Athanasios Podaras, Ph.D. athanasios.podaras@tul.cz
Quality Management MNK-E | KPE | 2/2 6 Ing. Eva Sirova, Ph.D. eva.sirova@tul.cz
Quantitative Methods in KMM-E | KPE | 2/2 6 Ing. Eva Stichhauerova, Ph.D. eva.stichhauerova@tul.cz
Management
Statistics |l ST2-E | KSY | 200 6 Mgr. Jifi Rozkovec jiri.rozkovec@tul.cz
World Economy SEK-E | KEK | 2/0 6 doc. PhDr. Ing. Pavla Bednafova, Ph.D. | pavla.bednarova@tul.cz

We reserve the right not to open the course if there are less than 4 enrolled students.




